
Test PREP B RESULTS associate PREP B

Judge 1 B Gibson Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NO E J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0040 Without Empiracal Evidence 0040 Biggar, Jan 0 0 66.316% 1 66.316% 1

0042 Melton Vale Fahbantor 0042 VanderVlist, Jessica 0 0 65.789% 2 65.789% 2

47 Fireman Sox 47 Harding, Judith 0 7002711 64.211% 3 64.211% 3

0136 Woods Park Casablanca 71000136 Blundstone, brooke 60.263% 4 60.263% 4

Test PREP A RESULTS associate PREP A

Judge 1 Sandra Slone Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 placeJ2 place J3 placeSCORE Place

supp = x

0042 Melton Vale Fahbantor 0042 VanderVlist, Jessica 0 0 72.895% 1 72.895% 1

0049 Icarus Limerick Longsocks 0049 Byard, Ebony 0 0  70.000% 2 70.000% 2

0040 Without Empiracal Evidence 0040 Biggar, Jan 0 0 67.105% 3 67.105% 3

47 Fireman Sox 71000135 Harding, Judith 0 7002711 65.526% 4 65.526% 4

7551 Northern Winds Ever So Fair 70007551 CALDER, Janelle 0 7001227 58.684% 5 58.684% 5

0136 Woods Park Casablanca 71000136 Blundstone, Brooke 58.158% 6 58.158% 6

0043 La Perdelle 0043 Evans, Madelene 0 0  54.211% 7 54.211% 7
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Test 1b RESULTS official 1b

Judge 1 Kerri Swan-Bates Judge 2 Sue Lamont Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 placeJ2 place J3 placeSCORE Place

supp = x

7196 Royal Acclaim 7196 Deavin, Claire 0 64.200% 2 68.400% 1 66.300% 1

7525 Calisto 70007525 ETCHELLS, Tracey 0 7000970 67.000% 1 60.200% 2 63.600% 2

7587 Clearview Royale 70007587 FAULKNER, Natasha 0 7000424  53.800% 3 57.600% 3 55.700% 3

Test 1a RESULTS official 1a

Judge 1 Sue Lamont Judge 2 Keri Swan-Bates Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 placeJ2 place J3 placeSCORE Place

supp = x

7525 Calisto 70007525 ETCHELLS, Tracey 0 7000970 61.750% 2 67.500% 1 64.625% 1

7196 Royal Acclaim 70007196 Claire Deavin 65.000% 1 64.000% 2 64.500% 2

`7572 Hampton Park Temperance 70007572 HAMPTON, Jenna 0 7002320 56.250% 4 56.000% 3 56.125% 3

7587 Clearview Royale 70007587 FAULKNER, Natasha 7000424  56.750% 3 53.250% 4 55.000% 4

Test 1b RESULTS associate 1b

Judge 1 Pia Nowell Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 placeJ2 place J3 placeSCORE Place

supp = x

42 Pop Star 42 Miller, Carolyne 0 0  65.800% 1 65.800% 1

0045 Kaylee Hill of Grace 0045 Barker, Meagan 0 0 62.600% 2 62.600% 2

0017 Speedy & Greedy 0017 Brocklehurst, Jennifer 0 59.600% 3 59.600% 3

0014 Sayida Nadia 0014 Denney, Helen 0 0 54.400% 4 54.400% 4

0038 Falakess 0038 Blythe, Jane 0 0  52.000% 5 52.000% 5

Test 1a RESULTS associate 1a

Judge 1 Sue Lamont Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position Position

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 placeJ2 place J3 placeSCORE Place



supp = x

Pop Star Miller, Carolyne 0  60.000% 1 60.000% 1

0045 Kaylee Hill of Grace 0045 Barker, Meagan 0 0 59.750% 2 59.750% 2

0014 Sayida Nadia 0014 Denney, Helen 0 0 55.750% 3 55.750% 3

0017 Speedy & Greedy 0017 Brocklehurst, Jennifer 0 55.500% 4 55.500% 4

0049 Icarus Limerick Longsocks 0049 Byard, Ebony 0 0 54.000% 5 54.000% 5

0038 Falakess 0038 Blythe, Jane 0 0  51.500% 6 51.500% 6

Test 2b RESULTS official 2b

Judge 1 Sandra Slone Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 placeJ2 place J3 placeSCORE Place

supp = x

7577 Voltaire 70007577 CASSIDY, Philippa 0 7000497 74.091% 1 74.091% 1

0149 Somerford Luana 71000149 NIGHTINGALE, Emma 0 7100151 65.000% 2 65.000% 2

7311 Aslans Phenomenom 70007311 EVANS, Madelene 0 7002612 63.030% 3 63.030% 3

7458 El Attore 70007458 BURR, Melissa 0 7000253 63.030% 3 63.030% 3

6102 Bloomfield Samuel 30046102 Evans, Kristy 0 0  61.667% 5 61.667% 5

7550 Acurian Romanov 70007550 COWAN, Jessica 0 7002643 59.394% 6 59.394% 6

Test 2a RESULTS official 2a

Judge 1 Leanne Gaffney Judge 2 Pia Nowell Judge 3

YOUNG 

RIDERS

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 placeJ2 place J3 placeSCORE Place

supp = x

7577 Voltaire 70007577 CASSIDY, Philippa 7000497 72.037% 1 76.111% 1 74.074% 1

0149 Somerford Luana 71000149 NIGHTINGALE, Emma 7100151 63.519% 4 67.963% 2 65.741% 2

7196 Royal Acclaim 7196 Deavin, Claire 0 0 67.407% 2 62.037% 3 64.722% 3

6102 Bloomfield Samuel 30046102 Evans, Kristy 0 0 65.185% 3 59.444% 5 62.315% 4

7311 Aslans Phenomenom 70007311 EVANS, Madelene yr 7002612  62.593% 5 59.815% 4 61.204% 5 1

7458 El Attore 70007458 BURR, Melissa 0 7000253 56.111% 6 54.815% 6 55.463% 6

Test 2b RESULTS associate 2b



Judge 1 Leanne Gaffnery Judge 2 Pia Nowell Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 placeJ2 place J3 placeSCORE Place

supp = x

0037 Bloomfield Royal Compliment 0037 PICKETT, Jo 0  68.939% 1 68.030% 1 short 68.485% 1

0041 Karamazov 0041 Baxter, Molly 0 0 61.515% 2 50.758% 3 short 56.136% 2

0013 Sayida Arwen 0013 Denney, Anne 0 54.242% 3 53.485% 2 short 53.864% 3

Test 2a RESULTS associate 2a

Judge 1 Kerri Swan-Bates Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position Position

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 placeJ2 place J3 placeSCORE Place

supp = x

0149 Somerford Luana 71000149 NIGHTINGALE, Emma yr 7100151 65.741% 1 65.741% 1

0017 Speedy & Greedy 0017 Brocklehurst, Jennifer 0 63.519% 2 63.519% 2

0037 Bloomfield Royal Compliment 0037 PICKETT, Jo 0 0  63.148% 3 63.148% 3

0013 Sayida Arwen 0013 Denney, Anne 0 0 58.519% 4 58.519% 4

7311 Aslans Phenomenom 70007311 EVANS, Madelene yr 7002612 58.333% 5 58.333% 5

Test 3b RESULTS official 3b

Judge 1 Leanne Gaffney Judge 2 Pia Nowell Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 placeJ2 place J3 placeSCORE Place

supp = x

6928 Christoph Arabesque 70006928 CHALLIS, Kristy 7002075 68.235% 1 63.088% 1 65.662% 1

7197 Antonello 70007197 JAMES, Simone 0 7001104 63.824% 2 63.088% 1 63.456% 2

7543 Nerrina Letita 70007543 FURLONGE, Toni 7000158  59.412% 3 58.235% 3 58.824% 3

Test 3a RESULTS official 3a

Judge 1 Leanne Gaffnery Judge 2 Pia Nowell Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 placeJ2 place J3 placeSCORE Place

supp = x

6928 Christoph Arabesque 70006928 CHALLIS, Kristy 0 7002075  66.714% 1 66.143% 2 66.429% 1



7577 Voltaire 70007577 CASSIDY, Philippa 7000497 61.143% 3 68.429% 1 64.786% 2

7261 Starsqui 70007261 JAMES, Simone 0 7001104 62.286% 2 62.143% 3 62.214% 3

7197 Antonello 70007197 JAMES, Simone 7001104  56.857% 4 61.857% 4 59.357% 4

7543 Nerrina Letita 70007543 FURLONGE, Toni 7000158 56.714% 5 57.143% 5 56.929% 5

7550 Acurian Romanov 70007550 COWAN, Jessica 7002643 51.857% 6 51.143% 6 51.500% 6

Test 3a RESULTS associate 3a

Judge 1 Leanne Gaffnery Judge 2 Pia Nowell Judge 3

Position C Position Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 placeJ2 place J3 placeSCORE Place

supp = x

Karamazov 41 Baxter, Molly 0 49.286% 1 47.286% 1 48.286% 1

Test 4b RESULTS official 4b

Judge 1 Leanne Gaffney Judge 2 Sandra Slone Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 placeJ2 place J3 placeSCORE Place

supp = x

7261 Starsqui 70007261 JAMES, Simone 0 7001104 57.778% 2 61.528% 1 59.653% 1

7121 Evenfall Ophelia 70007121 DAVIS, Susie 0 7000122 58.056% 1 56.111% 2 57.083% 2

7276 Veda 70007276 JOHNSTON, Debbie 7000250  57.778% 2 54.444% 3 56.111% 3

Test 4a RESULTS official 4a

Judge 1 Sue Lamont Judge 2 Kerri Swan-Bates Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 placeJ2 place J3 placeSCORE Place

supp = x

7121 Evenfall Ophelia 70007121 DAVIS, Susie 0 7000122 55.694% 2 58.611% 1 57.153% 1

7276 Veda 70007276 JOHNSTON, Debbie 7000250 58.750% 1 54.306% 2 56.528% 2


